A QUASTRONG

Wa te/‘/kd@ the //fe

Gasoline €Engine Generator

s \ AQUASTRONG Co.Ltd

[’\ 3 Add: Via Bramante 3520154 Milano Italy
; | Tel: +39 0294 7591 77
Fax: +39 0294 7591 77
www.aquastrong.it

€-mail: inffo@aquastrong.it c € ISO 9001 AQUASTRONG CO.,Ltd




A QUASTRONG
//a&‘aﬁ/)(;z the //b[e

About us

AQUASTRONG was established in 1990s as a global water pumps provider based in Italy,
develops and sells pumps for house,garden, agriculture and commercial applications.

Nowadays AQUASTRONG's strategy enables it to supply best price/performance
ratio pumps with the process of controlling and monitoring quality starting from R&D,
throughout manufacturing, marketing, sales, and after saler service.

As a trusted name that is highly appreciated by customers to serve their needs better than
similar products available in the market, and is recognized for transparency in business
relationship.

Our mission

To be recognized pump brand that offers clients a comprehensive ranges of high quality
pumps of international standards and that suits the needs of customers in the world, and
support these products with an after sale service according to our warranty policy.

Our values

The core values of AQUASTRONG stem from the cerdibility of its products and relations
with its clients. This credibility is evident in the careful control of product's standard,
reliability, warranty and development. It also embraces our commitment of transparency
and honesty in dealing with all stakeholders.



AQUASTRONG

Gasoline Engine Generator

Large Fuel Tank

@ 5L Large fuel tank easily meets long time operation requirement

Lightweight Design

® More than 15% lighter than similar generator units

Robot welding frame

@ To ensure beautiful appearance, less welding mark

Materials Table

AQUASTRONG

Gasoline Engine Generator

Cost-effective
Specification
Model EPH1200 EPH1800
Generator
Starting System Recoil Starting
Alternator Material 100% Cu
Frequency (HZ) 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
Voltage(V) 230 120(120/240) 230 120(120/240)
Rated Output (KW) 0.9 1 1.3 1.5
Max Output(KW) 1.2 1.3 15 1.8
THD(%) <20 <20
Running Time At 50% loading(H) 16 16 10 10
Fuel Tank Size (L) 5 5
Noise dB(A) 95 95
Insulation Grade F F
Engine
Model NH100 \ NH150
Engine Type OHV, Air Cooling, 4 Stroke
Displacement (cc) 99 I 149
Packing Details
gn"'lt"s)"(’f 3&")‘(“;_‘5’ Dimensions 510%375%405 510x375%405
20FT Loading Qty 340pcs 340pcs
40FT Loading Qty 705pcs 705pcs
40HQ Loading Qty 846pcs 846pcs
Net Weight (kg) 23 25
Certifications CE+EC / CE+EC /

No. Part Specification Quantities Piece(S)
1 Frame Assembly 497x370%352_419_ 1 PCS
2 Clip $13 1 PCS
3 Control Panel 1 PCS
4 Clamp 1 PCs
5 Fuel Tank 1 PCS
6 Washer $6.5%2% $ 25 4 PCS
7 Bolt M6x=40 4 PCS
8 Fuel Cap 1 PCS
9 Engine NH150-2 1 PCs
10 Front End Cover 1 PCS
11 Bolt M8x=20 4 PCS
12 Alternator 1 PCS
13 Washer $8 1 PCs
14 Washer $8 1 PCS
15 Bolt M8x190 1 PCS
16 Rear Bracket 1 PCS
17 Plug Rubber 1 PCS

No. Part Specification Quantities Piece(S)
18 Bolt M6=105 4 PCS
19 Bolt M5=14 5 PCs
20 End Cover 1 PCS
21 Bolt M5x%18 3 PCS
22 Brush 1 PCS
23 Voltage Regulator 1 PCS
24 Washer $5 1 PCS
25 Washer $5 1 PCS
26 Nut M8 8 PCS
27 Damping Pad 2 PCS
28 Bolt M8x30 4 PCS
29 Damping Pad 2 PCS
30 Bolt Méx30 1 PCS
31 Nut M6 I PCS
32 Washer 2 PCS
33 Damping Pad Rubber 4 PCS
34 Screw MEx=12 4 PCS

Page 01

Page 02



AQUASTRONG

Gasoline Engine Generator

Intelligent System

@ Able to equip high-tech features such as ATS, Mobile phone
controlling and monitoring, remote starting, one key starting

Extra Large

Fuel Tank

@ Tank volume 20% bigger, longer working time

Pointer Type Fuel Level Indicator

® More durability and

fuel level accuracy

Moving Without Gravity

@ The generator is easy to move

Smart Throttle

@ Fuel consumption saving morethan 10%

Specification
Model EKB2500 EKB3300 EKBS5000E EKB6000E EKB7000E
Generator

Starting System Recoil/Electrical Starting

Alternator Material 100% Cu

Frequency (HZ) 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
Voltage(V) 230 |120(120/240)| 230 |120(120/240)| 230 |120(120/240) | 230 |120(120/240)| 230 |120(120/240)
Rated Output (KW) 2 2 28 3 4 45 5 55 6 6.5
Max Output(KW) 22 22 3 33 45 5 55 6 6.5 7
THD(%) =20 <20 =25 <25 <25
Running Time At 50% loading(H), 13 13 11.5 8.5 10 9 12 11.5 10.5 10
Fuel Tank Size (L) 13 13 13 28 28
Noise dB(A) 96 96 97 97 97
Insulation Grade F F F E F

Engine

Model 170F 170F ’ 190FE ‘ 190FE 190FE
Engine Type OHYV, Air Cooling, 4 Stroke

Displacement (cc) 208 208 ’ 420 l 420 420

Packing Details

g:'rt:)i‘(’f f‘fv“:iﬂ? Dimensions | g35x455x525 635x456x525 740x555%620 740x555x620 740x555x620
20FT Loading Qty 180pcs 180pcs 102pcs 102pcs 102pcs
40FT Loading Qty 372pcs 372pcs 198pcs 198pcs 198pcs
40HQ Loading Qty 465pcs 465pcs 264pcs 264pcs 264pcs
Net Weight (kg) 42 49 78 79 83
Certifications CE+EC / CE+EC / CE+EC / CE+EC ! CE+EC /

Page 03

Materials Table

AQUASTRONG

Gasoline Engine Generator

AN M 30
° & o a0 ¥
- 2
s o 30
- 35
2
1
59
No. Part Specification Quantities Piece(S) No. Part Specification Quantities Piece(S)
1 Bolt QF6.0- Il ed 6 PCS 30 Bolt GB5789 M5 x 14 8 PCS
2 Control Panel KB 1 PCS 31 End Cover QF2.0 1 PCS
3 Nut GB6177.1 M6 12 PCS 32 Voltage Regulator QF2.0 1 PCS
4 Circlip QF2.5- Il ED 2 PCS 33 Brush QF2.0 ] PCS
5 Screw GB819.2 M6 x 20 2 PCS 34 Washer, GB93 ¢$6 1 PCS
6 Frame Assembly KB2500E 1 PCS 35 Washer GB97.2 ¢$6 1 PCS
7 Washer 6 PCS 36 Bolt GB5789 M6 x 155 4 PCS
8 Circlip ZS500 2 PCS 37 Rear Bracket QF2.0 1 PCS
9 Tire 2 PCs 38 Nut GB6177.1 M8 8 PCS
10 Washer $16x2.5% ¢ 30 2 PCS 39 Reinforcement Support QF2.0 i PCS
1 Pin GB882 ¢ 16x90 2 PCS 40 Damping Pad QF2.0 2 PCS
12 Fuel Cap QF2.5- |l ED 1 PCS 41 Bolt GB5789 M8 x 1x 210 1 PCS
13 Bolt GB5789 M6 x 25 4 PCS 42 Washer GB93 ¢8 1 PCS
14 Washer $6.5x2x $25 4 PCS 43 Washer GB97.2 ¢$8 1 PCS
15 Fuel Tank QF2.5- Il ED 1 PCS 44 Damping Pad QF2.0 2 PCS
16 Fuel Switch QF2.0 1 PCS 45 Alternator PB3000 i PCS
17 Clamp 168FA 1 PCs 46 Support Block QF2.0 1 PCS
18 Pin GB882 $10x 65 2 PCS 47 Clip 1 PCS
19 Nylon Washer QF5.5 4 PCS 48 Pin QF5.0-ED 1 PCS
20 Circlip ZS500 2 PCS 49 Cathode Wire 173FE 1 PCS
21 Handle QF2.5- Il ED 1 PCS 50 Anode Wire 168FAE 1 PCS
22 Engine 168FBE-2 1 PCS 51 Battery il PCS
23 Air Filter Bracket QF2.0- |l 1 PCS 52 Binder Plate X-MAN3 1 PCS
24 Bolt GB5789 M6 x 12 4 PCS 53 Bolt QF25-E 2 PCS
25 Muffler Support QF2.0 1 PCS 54 Nut GB6177.1 M8 2 PCS
26 Gasket, Muffler 168FA 1 PCS 55 Support Base KB2500E 1 PCS
27 Muffler PB2500 1 PCS 56 Support Base QF2.5- Il ED 1 PCS
28 Nut GB6170 M8 2 PCS 57 Damping Pad QF3.0 2 PCS
29 Bolt GB5787 M8 x 16 2 PCS 58 Bolt GB5789 M6 x 18 2 PCS
Page 04



AQUASTRONG

Gasoline Engine Generator

Whole Curved Surface Design

® High strength fuel tank can bear up to 100kg weight

Robot Weld

ing Frame

@ To ensure appearance consistency, less welding mark

Less is More

® Simple design with all the necessary functions

Specification

Model EPB2500A EPB3300A EPB5000EA EPB6000EA EPB7000EA

Generator
Starting System Recoil/Electrical Starting
Alternator Material 100% Cu
Frequency (HZ) 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
Voltage(V) 230 |[120(120/240) | 230 | 120(120/240)| 230 |120(120/240) | 230 |120(120/240)| 230 |120(120/240)
Rated Output (KW) 2 2 2.8 3 4 45 5 55 6 6.5
Max Output(KW) 22 22 3 33 45 5 55 6 6.5 7
THD(%) <20 <20 <25 <25 <25
Running Time At 50% loading(H) 13 13 11.5 8.5 10 9 10 9.5 8.5 8
Fuel Tank Size (L) 13 13 13 23 23
Noise dB(A) 96 96 97 97 97
Insulation Grade F F F F F
Engine
Model 170F 170F l 190FE | 190FE 190FE
Engine Type OHYV, Air Cooling, 4 Stroke
Displacement (cc) 208 208 ‘ 420 | 420 420
Packing Details

Outside Packing Dimensions: | gfoxaboxd7s 610x450x475 775x545%605 775x545%605 775x545%605
(mm) (L xW x H)
20FT Loading Qty 240pcs 240pcs 96pcs 96pcs 96pcs
40FT Loading Qty 490pcs 490pcs 192pcs 192pcs 192pcs
40HQ Loading Qty 490pcs 490pcs 256pcs 256pcs 256pcs
Net Weight (kg) 39 46 78 79 83
Certifications CE+EC / CE+EC / CE+EC / CE+EC / CE+EC /

Page 05

Materials Table

AQUASTRONG

Gasoline Engine Generator

3

No. Part Specification Quantities Piece(S) No. Part Specification Quantities Piece(S)
1 Engine l PCS 21 Washer GB972 ¢6 1 PCs
2 Air Filter Bracket QF2.0- I 1 PCS 22 Washer GB93 46 1 PCS
3 Bolt GB5789 M6x 12 7 PCs 23 Bolt GB5789 M5 x 14 8 PCS
4 Muffler Support QF2.0 1 PCS 24 Voltage Regulator QF2.0 200V~300V 1 PCS
5 Gasket, Muffler 168FA 1 PCS 25 Brush QF2.0 1 PCS
6 Muffler PB2500 1 PCsS 26 End Cover QF2.0 1 PCS
7 Nut GB6170 M8 2 PCS 27 Screw GB818 M6 x 12 4 PCs
8 Bolt GB5787 M8 x 16 2 PCsS 28 Damping Pad QGZ50-32 4 PCS
9 Nut GB6177.1 M8 8 PCS 29 Nut, M6 GB6177.1 M6 4 PCS
10 Damping Pad QF2.0 NR 2 PCS 30 Frame Assembly PBA 1 PCS
11 Damping Pad QF2.0 NR 2 PCs 31 Clamp 168FA 1 PCS
12 Clip 1 PCS 32 Fuel Switch QF2.0 1 PCS
13 Support Block QF2.0 1 PCS 33 Fuel Tank PH3500EA 1 PCs
14 Alternator PB3000 1 PCS 34 Fuel Meter PH3500EA 1 PCS
15 Washer GB97.2 $8 1 PCsS 35 Washer $6.5x2x ¢ 25 4 PCS
16 Washer GB93 ¢8 1 PCS 36 Bolt GB5789 M6 x 25 4 PCS
17 Bolt GB5789 M8 x1x210 1 PCs 37 Fuel Cap QF5.0 1 PCS
18  Reinforcement Suppert QF2.0 1 PCS 38 Oil Sense Clip QF2.0- |l il PCS
19 Rear Bracket QF2.0 1 PCS 39 Control Panel PB3000A 1 PCsS
20 Bolt GB5789 M6 x 155 4 PCS 40 Gasket, Drain Bolt 168FA 4 PCS

Page 06



AQUASTRONG

Gasoline Engine Generator

Easy Maintenance and Repairing

® All function keys are on one surface

Stronger Frame

@ Welded only with two frame tubes, less weld more durability

Easier Battery Maintenance

@ Battery is stationed in the upper part of frame,no need to crouch to

reach battery

Materials Table

18
17

T8
P17

AQUASTRONG

Gasoline Engine Generator

Specification

Model ELB2500 ELB3300 ELB5000E ELB6000E ELB7000E

Generator
Starting System Recoil/Electrical Starting
Alternator Material 100% Cu
Frequency (HZ) 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
Voltage(V) 230 |120(120/240) | 230 | 120(120/240) | 230 | 120(120/240)| 230 | 120(120/240) | 230 |120(120/240)
Rated Output (KW) 2 2 28 3 4 4.5 5 55 6 6.5
Max Output(KW) 2.2 22 3 3.3 4.5 5 55 6 6.5 7
THD(%) <20 <20 =25 <25 25
Running Time At 50% loading(H) i 11 9.5 8.5 8 7.5 9 8.5 8 75
Fuel Tank Size (L) 1" " 11 21 21
Noise dB(A) 96 96 97 97 97
Insulation Grade E F F E F
Engine
Model 170F 170F ‘ 190FE ‘ 190FE 190FE
Engine Type OHYV, Air Cooling, 4 Stroke
Displacement (cc) 208 208 ‘ 420 l 420 420
Packing Details

g:rf;‘('f f@":iﬂ? Dimenslons | g65x450x475 665x450x475 715x545x605 715x545x605 715x545x605
20FT Loading Qty 215pcs 215pcs 102pcs 102pcs 102pcs
40FT Loading Qty 440pcs 440pcs 198pcs 198pcs 198pcs
40HQ Loading Qty 440pcs 440pcs 264pcs 264pcs 264pcs
Net Weight (kg) 39 46 82 83 83
Certifications CE+EC / CE+EC / CE+EC / CE+EC / CE+EC /

Page 07

5 . S T,
7 -
4 7
3 A,
12 : ) 58
) J’ﬁQ1 o 4 J "
P ;2 1 [

No. Part Specification Quantities Piece(S) No. Part Specification Quantities Piece(S)
1 Bolt GB5789 M6 x 12 ¥ PCS 31 Washer GB93 $6 1 PCS
2 Gasket, Drain Bolt 168FA 3 PCS 32 Washer GB97.2 $6 1 PCS
3 Nut, GB6177.1 M6 1 PCS 33 Bolt GB5789 M6 x 155 4 PCS
4 Rubber Pad LH3500E 2 PCS 34 Clip B 1 PCS
5 Handle LH3500E 2 PCS 35 Rear Bracket QF2.0 1 PCS
6 Pin GB882 ¢ 8x 40 2 PCS 36 Nut GB6177.1 M8 8 PCS
7 Circlip ZS500 2 PCS 37 Damping Pad QF2.0 NR 2 PCS
8 Frame Assembly LH3500E 1 PCS 38 Damping Pad QF2.0 NR 2 PCS
9 Tire 2 PCS 39 Bolt, GB5789 M8 x 1x 210 1 PCS
10 Pin $16x 85 2 PCS 40 Washer GB93 ¢8 1 PCS
1 Clip 1P70F 2 PCS 41 Washer GB97.2 ¢8 1 PCS
12 Clamp 168FA 1 PCS 42 Washer GB93 ¢8 1 PCS
13 Fuel Switch QF2.0 1 PCS 43 Washer GB97.2 $8 1 PCS
14 Fuel Tank LH3500E 1 PCS 44 Support Block QF2.0 1 PCS
15 Fuel Meter LH3500E ] PCS 45 Clip 1 PCS
16 Qil Sense Clip QF2.0- |l 1 PCS 46 Circlip ZS500 2 PCS
17 Washer $65x2x ¢25 4 PCS 47 Washer 4 PCS
18 Bolt GB5789 M6 x 45 4 PCS 48 Nut GB6177.1 M6 8 PCS
19 Fuel Cap QF5.0 1 PCS 49 Anode Wire 1 PCS

20 Engine 1 PCS 50 Cathode Wire 1 PCS

21 Airr Filter Bracket QF2.0- |l ] PCS 51 Battery 1 PCS

22 Muffler Support QF2.0 1 PCS 52 Binder Plate X-MAN3 1 PCS

23 Gasket, Muffler 168FA 1 PCS 53 Bolt QF25-E 2 PCS

24 Muffler PB2500 1 PCS 54 Nut GB6177.1 M8 2 PCS

25 Nut GB6170 M8 2 PCS 55 Support Base KB2500E 1 PCS

26 Bolt GB5787 M8 x 16 7 PCS 56 Support Base QF2.5- |l ED 1 PCS

27 Bolt GB5789 M5 x 14 8 PCS 57 Damping Pad QF3.0 2 PCS

28 End Cover QF2.0 1 PCS 58 Bolt GB5789 M6 x 18 2 PCS

29 Voltage Regulator QF2.0 1 PCS 59 Bolt GB5789 M8 x 16 2 PCS
30 Brush QF2.0 1 PCS

Page 08



	发电机-
	发电机-2
	发电机-3
	发电机-4
	发电机-5
	发电机-6

